PowerMark* Gold
Load Centres
CSA Selection Guide
Page Intentionally Blank
1
Table of Contents
PowerMark Load Centres
120/240V - Single Phase .............................................................................. 2

EEMAC 3R c/w 22kA Main Breaker and Door:
9
Ordering Information
Catalogue Number Description UPC Pallet QTY
TLC2412CCAW 24/48CT 125A 1PH MLO LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443019 24
TLC4020CCAW 40/80CT 200A 1PH MLO LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443020 24
TLC4222CCAW 42/84CT 225A 1PH MLO LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443021 24
TMC2410CCAW 24/48CT 100A 1PH MCB LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443022 24
TMC2412CCAW 24/48CT 125A 1PH MCB LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443023 24
TMC3220CCAW 32/64CT 200A 1PH MCB LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443024 24
TMC4020CCAW 40/80CT 200A 1PH MCB LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443025 24
TLC1212CCAW 12/24CT 125A 1PH MLO LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443026 40
TLC1612CCAW 16/32CT 125A 1PH MLO LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443027 40
TMC1210CCAW 12/24CT 100A 1PH MCB LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443028 40
TMC1610CCAW 16/32CT 100A 1PH MCB LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443029 40
TMC1612CCAW 16/32CT 125A 1PH MCB LOADCTR CSA WHITE 078316443030 40
100-225 Amp Canadian Load Centers
with White Fronts
 — 4-to-6 week lead-times
 — Order through empower
 — Pricing is through normal routines
 — Minimum order is full pallet QTY of same Product Number
 — Quantities over full pallet are allowed
 — Cannot combine Product Numbers to get to pallet QTY
 —  For individual product descriptions, see Canadian Load
Center CSA Selection Guide, DEP-135
Single Phase
PowerMark Gold Load Centres
10
Catalogue Number Description
TM830FCUGEN 30A, 8 cct Panel, Flush Mount
TM830SCUGEN 30A, 8 cct Panel, Surface Mount
TM860FCUGEN 60A, 8 cct Panel, Flush Mount
TM860SCUGEN 60A, 8 cct Panel, Surface Mount
Generator Panels
NEMA 1 Enclosure
Catalogue Number Description
TM830RCUGEN 30A, 8 cct Panel
TM860RCUGEN 60A, 8 cct Panel
Generator Panels
NEMA 3R Enclosure
TM860RCUGEN
Generator Panel
Generator Panels
11
Canada
Single Phase
Canada
Three Phase
Canada
Three Phase
International
Single Phase
Main Amp Rating Load Centre Cat. No. Mod. No. Front Cat. No
100
TMC1210CCA M01 TMC12A
TMC1210CCU M01 TMC12A
TMC1610CCA M01 TMC16A
TMC1610CCU M01 TMC16A
TMC2010CCA M01 TMC20A
TMC2010CCU M01 TMC20A
TMC2410CCA M01 TMC24A
TMC2410CCU M01 TMC24A